
The Gurukul Foundation School 

Academic Calendar 2025-26 

Date Day Event 

5 April Saturday Ashtami  

10 April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14 April Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

18 April Friday Good Friday 

3 May Saturday Veer Chand Shahidi Diwas 

12 May Monday Buddha Purnima 

24 May Saturday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫  

28 May Wednesday Summer Camp Starts 

31 May Saturday Summer Camp Ends 

16 July Wednesday Harela 

6 August Wednesday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫 

9 August Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

16 August Saturday Janmashtami 

24 August Sunday Parampara 

25 August Monday Holiday After Parampara 

1 September Monday Brain Game-I  Starts 

5 September Friday Eid e Milad 

6 September Saturday Ananat Chaturdashi 

22 September Monday Term Over  Holiday [FIRST DAY OF SHARAD NAVRATRI] 

27 September Saturday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫 - Progress Card Day 

30 September Tuesday Maha Ashtami 

1 October Wednesday Maha Navami 

2 October Thursday 

Vijaya Dashami / 🌿🤝 GURUKUL SAMARPAN – COMMUNITY SERVICE WEEK  

STARTS♻️  

7 October Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti 

20 October Monday Diwali 

21 October Tuesday Diwali 

22 October Wednesday Govardhan Puja 

23 October Thursday Bhai Dooj 

27 October Monday Chhath Puja 

1 November Saturday Igas Bagwal 

5 November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

19 November Wednesday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫 - Progress Card Day 

23 November Sunday Anand Utsav - Annual Function 

24 November Monday Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji's Martyrdom Day 

25 December Thursday Christmas 

27 December Saturday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

31 December Wednesday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫                                                                                                                                                                    

1 January Thursday Winter Break 

2 January Friday Winter Break 

3 January Saturday Winter Break 

5 January Monday Winter Break 

6 January Tuesday Winter Break 

7 January Wednesday Winter Break 

8 January Thursday Winter Break 

9 January Friday Winter Break 

https://publicholidays.in/mahavir-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/dr-ambedkar-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/easter/
https://publicholidays.in/buddha-purnima/
https://publicholidays.in/raksha-bandhan/
https://publicholidays.in/janmashtami/
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/id-e-milad-holiday.html
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/bhai-dooj/
https://publicholidays.in/chhath-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/guru-nanak-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/
https://publicholidays.in/guru-gobind-singh-jayanti/


10 January Saturday Winter Break 

14 January Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

23 January Friday Basant Panchami  

21 February Saturday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫                                                                              

3 March Tuesday Holi 

4 March Wednesday Holi 

5 March Thursday Holi 

9 March Monday Brain Game -II Starts 

20 March Friday Cheti Chand 

25 March Wednesday 🤝📚 PELM – Parent Educator Learner Meet ✨👨‍🏫👩‍🏫 Progress Card Day                                                           

26 March Thursday Asthami 

27 March Friday Ram Navami 

28 March Saturday Session Over Break 

29 March Sunday Sunday 

30 March Monday Session Over Break 

31 March Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

 

https://publicholidays.in/holi/
https://publicholidays.in/holi/
https://publicholidays.in/holi/
https://publicholidays.in/ram-navami/
https://publicholidays.in/mahavir-jayanti/

